## Disclosure Pursuant to the City of Pasadena Taxpayer Protection Amendment Pasadena City Charter, Article XVII

Contractor/Organization hereby discloses its trustees, directors, partners, officers, and those with more than 10% equity, participation, or revenue interest in Contractor/Organization, as follows:

(If printing, please print legibly. Use additional sheets as necessary.)

	1. Contractor/Organization Name:  AECOM Technical Services, Inc.
Γ	2. Type of Entity:
	$\triangle$ non-government $\square$ nonprofit 501(c)(3), (4), or (6)
Γ	3. Name(s) of trustees, directors, partners, officers of Contractor/Organization:
F	Karl Jensen, CEO, Director  Matthew Crane, President, Director
ŀ	Armond Tatevossian, Secretary, Director
H	Allison Hall, CFO. Treasurer, Senior Vice President, Director
	Amson Han, Cr O. Heastrer, Semon vice Hesident, Director
-	
r	
r	
r	
r	
ı	
L	4. Names of those with more than a 10% equity, participation or revenue interes
L	
[ [	Contractor/Organization:
	Contractor/Organization: The Earth Technology Corporation (USA) own AECOM Technical Services, Inc. at
	Contractor/Organization: The Earth Technology Corporation (USA) own AECOM Technical Services, Inc. at
	Contractor/Organization:  The Earth Technology Corporation (USA) own AECOM Technical Services, Inc. at  Prepared by:Charlene Dekker  Title:Vice President/Authorized Signatory
	The Earth Technology Corporation (USA) own AECOM Technical Services, Inc. at  Prepared by:Charlene Dekker
	Contractor/Organization:  The Earth Technology Corporation (USA) own AECOM Technical Services, Inc. at  Prepared by:Charlene Dekker  Title:Vice President/Authorized Signatory